E 4 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Snel h.
Vit esse

185185-12
157610- 82
137529- 80
185185-12
104667- 04
203746- 46
157610- 82
206404- 85
185185-12
312044-92
104667- 04
109514-01
185185-12
185185-12
157610- 82
203746- 46
190306- 89
312044-92
157610- 82
190306- 89
312044-92
312044-92
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82

DEROUX CHRI STI AN
COPPI N QUY
BOURLARD P & F
DERQUX CHRI STI AN
CANON JEAN- LUC

M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N GUY
BASSELET P & F.
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
CANON JEAN- LUC
CAULI ER ROLAND
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
COPPI N QUY

M CHEZ DANI EL
RUELLE P et F
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
COPPI N GUY

RUELLE P et F
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
COPPI N GQUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N @QUY

Geneent

BESONRI
HOUDENG
HOUDENG
MESVI N
MESVI N
BRACQUE
STREPY
LEVAL T
BESONRI
BRACQUE
LEVAL T
BESONRI
BESONRI

174750
185226
172815
2
187859
183592
2
176606
3
191355
2
187306

=

=

Ri ng
Bague

111030521
108717021
307642421
110527620
106139421
105205317
108711721
110566020
111033221
107153022
101603718
105417820
111051522
111058722
108716921
106268421
107930522
107153622
107273022
109211322
107154622
107156922
107283622
107281522
108931720

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

185185-12
185185-12
172918- 64
172918- 64
185185-12
185185-12
185185-12
104667- 04
206404- 85
137529- 80
104667- 04
137529- 80
172918- 64
140917-73
203746- 46
190306- 89
172918- 64
172918- 64
309500- 70
137529- 80
190306- 89
185185-12

DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
CANON JEAN- LUC
BASSELET P & F.
BOURLARD P & F
CANON JEAN- LUC
BOURLARD P & F
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
LECOCQ ERI C

M CHEZ DANI EL
RUELLE P et F

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
LAURENT STEVEN
BOURLARD P & F
RUELLE P et F
DEROUX CHRI STI AN

1 174750
7 2
3 184881
4 2
8 3
2 4
5 5
1 187859
3 176606
4 172815
2 2
2 2
2 3
1 173038
4 183592
1 182889
7 4
8

3

1

4

3

5
187093

108563923
108566023
110482823
110483323
108565823
108561723
108561023
110513423
110852423
104958823
110512823
107146123
110481523
107197023
110538423
110521723
110480323
110483523
111052123
107149723
107003823
108562223

Snel h.

Naam
Nom

CGeneent

JR

Best at

O~NOUITARWNE

125626- 11
125626- 11
185185-12
125626- 11
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
125626- 11

VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA

EN MQ Di st anc
11 1 173865
11 2 2
8 1 174750
11 6 3
41 19 176754
41 18 2
41 21 3
11 7 4

102920024
102916124
106374224
102914124
101240024
101239524
101239224
103734224

O~NOUITARWNE



241213-71
133834-71
241664- 37
241213-71
185185-12
146465- 92
133834-71
206404- 85
140917-73
125626- 11
185185-12
185185-12
160758- 29
160758- 29
241664- 37
242117-05
133834-71
133834-71
185185-12
241664- 37
241213-71
146465- 92
146465- 92
140917-73
241213-71
309500- 70
133834-71
241664- 37
126291- 94
160758- 29
241213-71
146465- 92
301945-81
133834-71
206404- 85
308544- 84
133834-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
140917-73
125626-11
133834-71
241213-71
133834-71
242117-05
242117-05
105195- 47
109514-01
128191-54
133834-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
126291-94
126291- 94
241664- 37
133834-71
125626-11
160758- 29
160758- 29
308544- 84
133834-71
133834-71
133834-71
206404- 85
312044-92
140917-73
241213-71
241213-71
206404- 85
242117-05
312044-92
109514-01
242117-05
184920- 38
241213-71
312044-92
242117-05

POUSSART DANI EL
BRAHY M CHEL
CAPQUI LLEZ BENO T
POUSSART DANI EL
DEROQUX CHRI STI AN
JEUNI EAUX RAQUL
BRAHY M CHEL
BASSELET P & F.
LECOCQ ERI C
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
CAPQUI LLEZ BENO T
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
CAPOUI LLEZ BENO T
POUSSART DANI EL
JEUNI EAUX RACUL
JEUNI EAUX RACOUL
LECOCQ ERI C
POUSSART DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
BRAHY M CHEL
CAPOUI LLEZ BENO T
JEUNI EAUX- LECOCQ
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
POUSSART DANI EL
JEUNI EAUX RAOUL
MAI LLEUX DENI S
BRAHY M CHEL
BASSELET P & F.
HCEBEKE JCSE
BRAHY M CHEL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
LECOCQ ERI C
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
BRAHY M CHEL
POUSSART DANI EL
BRAHY M CHEL
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DEGUELDRE P et F
CAULI ER ROLAND
PAYEN JEAN- Pl ERRE
BRAHY M CHEL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
JEUNI EAUX- LECOCQ
JEUNI EAUX- LE
CAPOUI LLEZ BENO T
BRAHY M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
HCEBEKE JCSE
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
BRAHY M CHEL
BASSELET P & F.
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
LECOCQ ERI C
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
BASSELET P & F.
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
CAULI ER ROLAND
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
CROAET ROGER
POUSSART DANI EL
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

MERBES-
ERQUELI
HAVRE
MERBES-
MESVI N
G VRY
ERQUELI
HYON

G VRY
CUESMES
MESVI N
MESVI N
HARVENG
HARVENG
HAVRE
RESSAI X
ERQUELI
ERQUELI
MESVI N
HAVRE
MERBES-
G VRY

G VRY

G VRY
MERBES-
LA LOWV
ERQUELI
HAVRE

G VRY
HARVENG
MERBES-
G VRY
EUG ES
ERQUELI
HYON
MARCHE-
ERQUELI
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
G VRY
CUESMES
ERQUELI
MERBES-
ERQUELI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
VELLERE
HOUDENG
LEVAL T
ERQUELI
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
MERBES-
G VRY

G VRY
HAVRE
ERQUELI
CUESMES
HARVENG
HARVENG
MARCHE-

RESSAI X
BESONR
HOUDENG
RESSAI X
BOS D
MERBES-
BESONR
RESSAI X
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4
169971
179686
5
2
172811
2
176606
173038
5
3
4
173023
2
2
183373

NNWNOWOTAW

168655
6

2
194921
7

9

10

11

12

13

14

3
191355
4

17

18

4

4

2

2

5
189621
19

3

6

102902924
106866224
102069824
101239624
106371024
102080024
106669824
404550024
102047924
102914524
106373124
106370624
102054424
102055724
106275524
103055524
104217024
106011924
106371324
106273624
102901224
102052024
102078924
102047624
409730724
103801524
106864424
106270424
102033224
102055224
409729724
102077724
106405824
106864524
859323024
103140724
104217124
102905124
102904424
102902024
102046124
102914024
106866424
409730424
106864724
103053624
103052824
105003924
103123324
103166724
106866024
409731624
409731024
409732724
102903224
102051724
102050724
106270824
108425524
102913124
102054524
102055424
103140324
106865724
106864324
106864824
859323524
103853824
102046624
102901524
409731524
204905224
103054524
103855224
103123724
103051824
103011124
102904324
103854424
103053424

. 16180
. 09290
. 19580
. 17360
. 15530
. 14190
. 11290
. 19550
. 16170
. 17100
. 18380
. 18380
. 17030
. 17100
. 24150
. 28140
. 14080
. 14120
. 20010
. 25370
. 22540
. 18450
. 18500
. 19070
. 23130
. 34320
. 16370
. 27150
. 19500
. 20250
. 24400
. 20320
. 16340
. 18080
. 25480
. 45550
. 19430
. 27070
. 27090
. 27120
. 23140
. 24360
. 20230
. 28090
. 21110
. 36070
. 36320
. 30220
. 41090
. 38220
. 22320
. 30030
. 30030
. 30030
. 30180
. 26150
. 26240
. 34200
. 23420
. 28130
. 27230
. 28070
. 52510
. 25010
. 25020
. 25040
. 32480
. 49520
. 29330
. 33550
. 33590
. 33530
. 41540
. 50570
. 46250
. 42300
. 49450
. 35360
. 52470
. 44020

974.
974.
971.
967.
966.
963.
963.
955.
954.
954.
951.
951.
950.
949.
949.
948.
948.
948.
944.
942.
940.
940.
940.
939.
939.
937.
935.
934.
933.
933.
931.
931.
928.
928.
925.
924.
920.
920.
919.
919.
919.
917.
916.
915.
912.
911.
909.
908.
908.
908.
906.
906.
906.
906.
905.
902.
901.
901.
900.
899.
899.
895.
894.
894.
894.
894.
892.
890.
889.
888.
888.
887.
886.
886.
885.
883.
882.
881.
878.
877.

9255
1389
4507
9847
0923
7197
0994
0572
5169
4282
6246
6246
4147
8060
4637
9719
8519
4989
5095
6563
6812
4680
0417
8280
0986
6529
8778
6476
8629
1578
9192
4283
8875
1270
6080
1612
1714
0347
8751
6358
2740
0095
8624
1126
9227
7743
8892
9370
5908
1675
3509
1984
1984
1984
0384
5307
8234
4348
7472
8447
3658
9506
7487
5057
4273
2704
8514
5756
4269
5832
2855
9879
2881
1079
9566
7253
9849
1266
6485
2429



133834-71
241213-71
312044-92
312044-92
133834-71
146465- 92
146465- 92
301945-81

BRAHY M CHEL
POUSSART DANI EL
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
BRAHY M CHEL
JEUNI EAUX RACUL
JEUNI EAUX RACUL
MAI LLEUX DENI S

100966624
102900424
103854224
103856324
104218024
102051424
102050224
106401624

Snel h.

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Best at

185185-12
185185-12
185185-12
157610- 82
137529- 80
185185-12
104667- 04
203746- 46
157610- 82
172918- 64
172918- 64
206404- 85
185185-12
185185-12
312044-92
104667- 04
185185-12
185185-12
104667- 04
206404- 85
109514-01
137529- 80
104667- 04
137529- 80
185185-12
185185-12
157610- 82
172918- 64
203746- 46
140917-73
203746- 46
190306- 89
190306- 89
312044-92
157610- 82
172918- 64
172918- 64
190306- 89
312044-92
312044-92
309500- 70
137529- 80
157610- 82
157610- 82
157610- 82
190306- 89
185185-12

DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
COPPI N QUY
BOURLARD P & F
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
CANON JEAN- LUC

M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N GUY

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
BASSELET P & F.
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
CANON JEAN- LUC
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
CANON JEAN- LUC
BASSELET P & F.
CAULI ER ROLAND
BOURLARD P & F
CANON JEAN- LUC
BOURLARD P & F
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
COPPI N @QUY

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
M CHEZ DANI EL
LECOCQ ERI C

M CHEZ DANI EL
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
COPPI N GUY

VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
VAN VRECKEM M CHEL
RUELLE P et F
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
VERCRUYSSE FRANCK
LAURENT STEVEN
BOURLARD P & F
COPPI N QUY

COPPI N QUY

COPPI N GUY

RUELLE P et F
DEROUX CHRI STI AN

174750
2
3
185226
172815
4
187859
183592
2
184881
2
176606
5
6
191355

18730
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108563923
111030521
108566023
108717021
307642421
110527620
106139421
105205317
108711721
110482823
110483323
110566020
108565823
111033221
107153022
101603718
108561723
108561023
110513423
110852423
105417820
104958823
110512823
107146123
111051522
111058722
108716921
110481523
106268421
107197023
110538423
110521723
107930522
107153622
107273022
110480323
110483523
109211322
107154622
107156922
111052123
107149723
107283622
107281522
108931720
107003823
108562223



